1
FortiDeceptor
Deceive | Expose | Eliminate
FortiDeceptor is designed
to deceive, expose, and
eliminate external and
internal threats early in
the attack kill chain and

FDC-DAT-R13-20210824
ORDER INFORMATION
FORTIDECEPTOR VM
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor-VM Subscription
License
FC1-10-DCVMS-496-02-DD VM model 24x7 FortiCare, Deceptor Bundle Contract included license for Deception Decoys, Deception Lures plus
FortiGuard Services Subscriptions (AREA, AV, IPS, and Web Filtering). 1 network VLAN unit price, minimum order of 2
VLANs. Support up to 16 Deception VMs and up to 128 network VLANS.
FORTIDECEPTOR HARDWARE
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor-1000F FDC-1000F FortiDeceptor 1000F Appliance with 2 Windows Decoys (include 1x Win7 and 1 x Win10 licenses) and 8 Linux Decoys,
upgradable up to max 16 Decoys.
FC-10-FDC1K-291-02-DD FortiDeceptor Anti-Reconnaissance & Anti-Exploit (ARAE) Service for ARAE engine, includes FortiGuard AV, IPS, Web
Filtering updates.
FC-10-FDC1K-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract for (up to) 16 Decoys for FDC-1000F.
FC-10-FDC1K-210-02-DD Next Day Delivery Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support).
FC-10-FDC1K-211-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware Delivery Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support).
FC-10-FDC1K-212-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware and Onsite Engineer  Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support).
FC-10-FDC1K-301-02-DD Secure RMA Service.
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor-1000G FDC-1000G FortiDeceptor 1000G Appliance. Support up to 16 Deception VMs and 128 VLANS.
FC1-10-DC1KG-495-02-DD Deceptor Bundle Contract included license for Deception Decoys, Deception Lure plus FortiGuard Services
Subscriptions (AREA, AV, IPS, and Web Filtering).1 VLAN unit price, minimum order of 2 VLANs.
FC-10-DC1KG-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FC-10-DC1KG-210-02-DD Next Day Delivery Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support).
FC-10-DC1KG-211-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware Delivery Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support).
FC-10-DC1KG-212-02-DD 4-Hour Hardware and Onsite Engineer  Premium RMA Service (requires 24x7 support).
FC-10-DC1KG-301-02-DD Secure RMA Service.
FORTIDECEPTOR LICENSES ADD-ONS
Product SKU Description
FortiDeceptor Central
Management License
FC-10-FDCCM-497-02-DD Central Management license for up to 50 FortiDeceptor devices.
FortiDeceptor Windows
License*
LIC-FDC-WIN Expands FortiDeceptor Licensed Windows VM capacity by 2. (1) Win7 and (1) Win10 license added.
Product SKU Description